

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. No.10699/2009 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4597/2009

RAM KISHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(For bail)

Date: 04/12/2009 This Petition was mentioend today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14th December, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER