

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1720 OF 2010

RAM KISHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/05/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER